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ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTION

SKU CODE: WF530848/WF530849
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ASSEMBLY TOOLS REQUIRED (NOT INCLUDED)
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A
B

No. OUTLOOK DESC QTY

C

Hardware List (WF530849)

D

Bolts 1/4"*30mm

Bolts 1/4"*60mm

Dowel Ø10*40mm 16

14

8

Bolts 1/4"*80mm 8

E Bolts 1/4"*100mm 8

F Cross dowel 1/4"*13mm 24

Screws #6*12mm 36G
Screws #6*15mm 26H

Screws #8*30mm 50

Connector Housing

4Connecting Bolt

4

Wheels 4

Base L small

Base L long 2

2

Allen key 60*22*4mm

Wood stops

1

2

Led light 1
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STEP 1:
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STEP 2:
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STEP 3:
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STEP 4:
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STEP 5:
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STEP 6:
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STEP 14:
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STEP 15:
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STEP 16: 16
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STEP 17:
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Twist to open the front Led light 

G

Attack screws #6*15mm to back side and twist to close



FINAL:
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